Start

T1
T1
3

4
T5
T5
T19
T19
T7
T14
T9
T9
T14
T42
T7
T14
T42
T35
T19
T25
T9
T19
T42
T35
T14
T19
T28
T42
T28
T28
T28
T25
T19
T42
T25
13
T35
T9
T42
T28
T51
T72
T28
T58

T35

Finish

T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14

16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T26
T26
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

John Oda
Andreas Sorenson
Shintaro Ban
Jake Staiano
Ethan Freeman
Yannik Paul
Frederik Dreier
Jimmy Makloski *
Ryan Wallen
Fidel Concepcion
Justin Kim *
Morten Toft Hansen
Blake Cannon
Chase Lansford
Todd Millard

Ben Getman
Yash Majmudar
Colton Yates
Sunwoo Choi
Alex Herzog
John Souza *
Nicklas Pihl
Drew McCullough
Glenn Workman
Joshua Wu
David Elliott
Hubert Tisserand
Tristan Rohrbaugh
Jakob Garstecki
Bryant Falconello
Tanner Jenson
Austin Morrison
Coby Welch
Jeremy Paul
Prescott Mann
Spencer Painton
A.J. Ott

Isaac Merry

Eli Rogers

David Hicks

Max Oelfke *

Lee Shepherd
Andrew Romano
Aaron Lickteig

Harry Hall

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower Golf Course
Gene Miranda 2016
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

UNLV

Texas El Paso
UNLV

Colorado State
Colorado
Colorado

Texas El Paso
Colorado State
Wyoming, U. of
Southern Utah
UNLV

Colorado
Colorado State
Utah State Univ.
Air Force

Texas El Paso
UNLV

Colorado State
Air Force

Weber State
Colorado

Texas El Paso
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Air Force

Boise State
Missouri - Kansas City
Boise State
Missouri - Kansas City
Air Force

Utah State Univ.
William & Mary
Northern Colorado
Colorado

Texas El Paso
Colorado
Colorado State
New Mexico State
Utah State Univ.
William & Mary
Colorado State
Weber State
Northern Colorado
Wyoming, U. of

UNLV

70
68
69
71
69
70
77
73
75
71
73
74
73
76
73
73
78
76
72
78
74
72
78
74
77
72
74
78
78
73
76
77
75
74
73
71
78
72
76
75
78
78
76
74

79

67
69
70
69
73
72
70
74
68
75
71
70
73
76
70
73
74
75
75
71
70
75
74
77
69
75
76
74
72
77
74
72
72
78
76
74
73
72
76
75
75
80
74
82

72

Scores

69
72
71
72
72
73
69
70
74
72
74
74
72
67
76
74
69
70
75
73
78
75
70
71
76
76
73
72
74
75
75
76
78
73
76
80
74
81
74
76
73
69
77
71

76

206
209
210
212
214
215
216
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
220
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
227
227
227

227
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11

+11



Start

T28
T35
T14
T53
T58
T35
T58
T69
T56
T42
T58
T42
T58
T58
T42
T58
T35
T53
T78
T72
T58
T58
T72
T53
T81
T56
T72
T85
T58
T85
T72
T69
T58
T81
T78
T51
T72
T81
T85
T81
T69
T88

T78

Finish
T42
T42
T42

49
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58

63
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T69
T69
T69
T69
T73
T73
T73

76
T77
T77
T77
T77
T81
T81

83

84
T85
T85

87

T88

Player

Tate Tatom

Mike McGilton
Jack Hermeston
Jake Vincent

Sam Marley

G.K. Morrison
Donny Hopoi

Li Chen

Connor Johnstone
Hayden Eckert
John Murdock *
Troy Berglund
Braxton Miller
Joshua Matz
Mason Schulze
Sean Badger

Luis Medina
Quintin Pope
Turner Howe

Kyle Karnei

Ryan Beatty
Philip Lee *
Taylor Montgomery
Bill Ramage

Dan Starzinski *
Kyle Kidd
Francois Lagraulet
Will Stewart
Brenden Bone
Sam Humphreys *
Tadhg Campbell
Dane Hankamer
Jaece Stokes
Chad Ahn *

Davis Chung

Ali Hameed

Ryan Schmitz *
Boston Watts
Joseph Crisostomo
Davis Morrison
Skyler Tebo
Brodey Payzant

Bryce Dooley

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower Golf Course
Gene Miranda 2016
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Air Force

New Mexico State
Missouri - Kansas City
Southern Utah
Northern Colorado
Abilene Christian U.
Boise State
Northern Colorado
Boise State

Utah State Univ.
Wyoming, U. of

Air Force

Utah State Univ.
Northern Colorado
Boise State

Weber State

New Mexico State
Wyoming, U. of

Air Force

Abilene Christian U.
Abilene Christian U.
Northern Colorado
UNLV

Abilene Christian U.
Wyoming, U. of
Colorado State
Missouri - Kansas City
William & Mary

Air Force

Missouri - Kansas City
New Mexico State
Air Force

Weber State

Texas El Paso

New Mexico State
Southern Utah
Colorado

Weber State

Air Force

William & Mary
Missouri - Kansas City
Southern Utah

Abilene Christian U.

77
74
73
77
81
74
79
77
75
75
77
78
78
80
74
78
81
77
82
79
80
77
80
79
82
80
81
83
78
79
83
78
79
81
80
77
81
79
85
83
83
80

80

73
77
73
77
75
77
77
80
80
77
79
74
78
76
78
78
70
77
77
79
76
79
78
75
79
75
77
79
78
83
75
79
77
80
79
76
77
82
77
78
74
84

79

Scores

77
76
81
74
73
78
74
73
75
78
74
78
75
75
79
75
80
78
74
75
77
77
75
80
73
79
76
73
79
73
78
80
81
76
78
85
80
78
78
80
84
79

85

227
227
227
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
233
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
237
237
237
237
238
238
239
240
241
241
243

244
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+11
+11
+11
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+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+25
+27

+28



Gene Miranda Falcon Invite
Eisenhower Golf Course
Gene Miranda 2016
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T88 T88 Matt Corio * New Mexico State 81 83 80 244 +28
90 90 Bradley Collet Southern Utah 82 83 82 247  +31
91 91 Ben Morris William & Mary 91 77 81 249  +33
92 92 Humza Hameed * Southern Utah 88 86 90 264 +48
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