

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower Golf Course

Gene Miranda 2016

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T1	1	John Oda	UNLV	70	67	69	206	-10
T1	2	Andreas Sorenson	Texas El Paso	68	69	72	209	-7
	3	Shintaro Ban	UNLV	69	70	71	210	-6
	4	Jake Staiano	Colorado State	71	69	72	212	-4
T5	5	Ethan Freeman	Colorado	69	73	72	214	-2
T5	6	Yannik Paul	Colorado	70	72	73	215	-1
T19	7	Frederik Dreier	Texas El Paso	77	70	69	216	E
T19	T8	Jimmy Makloski *	Colorado State	73	74	70	217	+1
T7	T8	Ryan Wallen	Wyoming, U. of	75	68	74	217	+1
T14	T10	Fidel Concepcion	Southern Utah	71	75	72	218	+2
T9	T10	Justin Kim *	UNLV	73	71	74	218	+2
T9	T10	Morten Toft Hansen	Colorado	74	70	74	218	+2
T14	T10	Blake Cannon	Colorado State	73	73	72	218	+2
T42	T14	Chase Lansford	Utah State Univ.	76	76	67	219	+3
T7	T14	Todd Millard	Air Force	73	70	76	219	+3
T14	16	Ben Getman	Texas El Paso	73	73	74	220	+4
T42	T17	Yash Majmudar	UNLV	78	74	69	221	+5
T35	T17	Colton Yates	Colorado State	76	75	70	221	+5
T19	T19	Sunwoo Choi	Air Force	72	75	75	222	+6
T25	T19	Alex Herzog	Weber State	78	71	73	222	+6
T9	T19	John Souza *	Colorado	74	70	78	222	+6
T19	T19	Nicklas Pihl	Texas El Paso	72	75	75	222	+6
T42	T19	Drew McCullough	Wyoming, U. of	78	74	70	222	+6
T35	T19	Glenn Workman	Wyoming, U. of	74	77	71	222	+6
T14	T19	Joshua Wu	Air Force	77	69	76	222	+6
T19	T26	David Elliott	Boise State	72	75	76	223	+7
T28	T26	Hubert Tisserand	Missouri - Kansas City	74	76	73	223	+7
T42	T28	Tristan Rohrbaugh	Boise State	78	74	72	224	+8
T28	T28	Jakob Garstecki	Missouri - Kansas City	78	72	74	224	+8
T28	T30	Bryant Falconello	Air Force	73	77	75	225	+9
T28	T30	Tanner Jenson	Utah State Univ.	76	74	75	225	+9
T25	T30	Austin Morrison	William & Mary	77	72	76	225	+9
T19	T30	Coby Welch	Northern Colorado	75	72	78	225	+9
T42	T30	Jeremy Paul	Colorado	74	78	73	225	+9
T25	T30	Prescott Mann	Texas El Paso	73	76	76	225	+9
13	T30	Spencer Painton	Colorado	71	74	80	225	+9
T35	T30	A.J. Ott	Colorado State	78	73	74	225	+9
T9	T30	Isaac Merry	New Mexico State	72	72	81	225	+9
T42	T39	Eli Rogers	Utah State Univ.	76	76	74	226	+10
T28	T39	David Hicks	William & Mary	75	75	76	226	+10
T51	T39	Max Oelfke *	Colorado State	78	75	73	226	+10
T72	T42	Lee Shepherd	Weber State	78	80	69	227	+11
T28	T42	Andrew Romano	Northern Colorado	76	74	77	227	+11
T58	T42	Aaron Lickteig	Wyoming, U. of	74	82	71	227	+11
T35	T42	Harry Hall	UNLV	79	72	76	227	+11

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower Golf Course

Gene Miranda 2016

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T28	T42	Tate Tatom	Air Force	77	73	77	227	+11
T35	T42	Mike McGilton	New Mexico State	74	77	76	227	+11
T14	T42	Jack Hermeston	Missouri - Kansas City	73	73	81	227	+11
T53	49	Jake Vincent	Southern Utah	77	77	74	228	+12
T58	T50	Sam Marley	Northern Colorado	81	75	73	229	+13
T35	T50	G.K. Morrison	Abilene Christian U.	74	77	78	229	+13
T58	T52	Donny Hopoi	Boise State	79	77	74	230	+14
T69	T52	Li Chen	Northern Colorado	77	80	73	230	+14
T56	T52	Connor Johnstone	Boise State	75	80	75	230	+14
T42	T52	Hayden Eckert	Utah State Univ.	75	77	78	230	+14
T58	T52	John Murdock *	Wyoming, U. of	77	79	74	230	+14
T42	T52	Troy Berglund	Air Force	78	74	78	230	+14
T58	T58	Braxton Miller	Utah State Univ.	78	78	75	231	+15
T58	T58	Joshua Matz	Northern Colorado	80	76	75	231	+15
T42	T58	Mason Schulze	Boise State	74	78	79	231	+15
T58	T58	Sean Badger	Weber State	78	78	75	231	+15
T35	T58	Luis Medina	New Mexico State	81	70	80	231	+15
T53	63	Quintin Pope	Wyoming, U. of	77	77	78	232	+16
T78	T64	Turner Howe	Air Force	82	77	74	233	+17
T72	T64	Kyle Karnei	Abilene Christian U.	79	79	75	233	+17
T58	T64	Ryan Beatty	Abilene Christian U.	80	76	77	233	+17
T58	T64	Philip Lee *	Northern Colorado	77	79	77	233	+17
T72	T64	Taylor Montgomery	UNLV	80	78	75	233	+17
T53	T69	Bill Ramage	Abilene Christian U.	79	75	80	234	+18
T81	T69	Dan Starzinski *	Wyoming, U. of	82	79	73	234	+18
T56	T69	Kyle Kidd	Colorado State	80	75	79	234	+18
T72	T69	Francois Lagraulet	Missouri - Kansas City	81	77	76	234	+18
T85	T73	Will Stewart	William & Mary	83	79	73	235	+19
T58	T73	Brenden Bone	Air Force	78	78	79	235	+19
T85	T73	Sam Humphreys *	Missouri - Kansas City	79	83	73	235	+19
T72	76	Tadhg Campbell	New Mexico State	83	75	78	236	+20
T69	T77	Dane Hankamer	Air Force	78	79	80	237	+21
T58	T77	Jaece Stokes	Weber State	79	77	81	237	+21
T81	T77	Chad Ahn *	Texas El Paso	81	80	76	237	+21
T78	T77	Davis Chung	New Mexico State	80	79	78	237	+21
T51	T81	Ali Hameed	Southern Utah	77	76	85	238	+22
T72	T81	Ryan Schmitz *	Colorado	81	77	80	238	+22
T81	83	Boston Watts	Weber State	79	82	78	239	+23
T85	84	Joseph Crisostomo	Air Force	85	77	78	240	+24
T81	T85	Davis Morrison	William & Mary	83	78	80	241	+25
T69	T85	Skyler Tebo	Missouri - Kansas City	83	74	84	241	+25
T88	87	Brodey Payzant	Southern Utah	80	84	79	243	+27
T78	T88	Bryce Dooley	Abilene Christian U.	80	79	85	244	+28

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower Golf Course
Gene Miranda 2016
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T88	T88	Matt Corio *	New Mexico State	81	83	80	244	+28
90	90	Bradley Collet	Southern Utah	82	83	82	247	+31
91	91	Ben Morris	William & Mary	91	77	81	249	+33
92	92	Humza Hameed *	Southern Utah	88	86	90	264	+48